
LICENSE SUPPORT ADAPTABLE TO HONDA CBR600RR 07’-12’ 

REF:4453N 

INSTRUCTIONS TO ASSEMBLE 

1- Dismount the original license support (in order to make easy the assembling process we recommend to dismount the front 
and rear seat base. Next, take off the back cowl). 

2- Before mounting the side parts of the license bracket (8) place the briddles to tight, afterwards, the electrical installation 

throught the holes (6).  

3- Mount the side parts of the license bracket using the allen fasteners M6x10 (2)  on position 4 and M6x20 on position 3. The 

turn signals must be mounted on position 5. 

4- Afterwards, tighten the central support (9) using the M6x10 (2) and the M6 nuts (1). Adjuts these side parts through the 

regulation that the set offers and tighten it. 

5- Finally, mount the back light (7) and tight the cables with the plastic bridles. 

Material supplied to assemble the license support: 

1 2 

2-4 4 

3 2 

6 

White M6 DIN6923 nuts 

M6x10 DIN1001 fasteners 

M6x20 DIN1001 fasteners 

Plastic bridles 5 

7 Back light 1 

8-9 Supports 3 

DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                    QTY

Looking for motorcycle license plate accessories? Visit our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/license-plates-frames.html
https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/



